

# RASPBERRY RTO ROLLS

RTO means skipping the proofing phase of baking, saving time and money as well as ensuring a simple, no fuss, beautifully baked, delicious roll. You may also like to try our Orange RTO and Cinnamon RTO



<b>Brand</b>	<b>Janey Lou's</b>
<b>Category</b>	Sweet Rolls/Bread
<b>JL#</b>	3321000
<b>Item Description</b>	Dough, Raspberry Roll, RTO
<b>GTIN</b>	00850240007730
<b>UPC Case</b>	850240007730
<b>Pack</b>	80
<b>Size</b>	6.0
<b>UOM</b>	Oz/Lbs
<b>Cube</b>	.90
<b>Shelf Life Frozen</b>	240
<b>Shelf Life Prepared</b>	5
<b>Minimum Run</b>	150
<b>Ti</b>	10
<b>Hi</b>	5
<b>Net Weight</b>	30.00
<b>Gross Weight</b>	31.25
<b>Case Width</b>	15.87
<b>Case Length</b>	11.87
<b>Case Height</b>	8.25



## RTO

**Dough, Raspberry Roll**  
Item # 3321000

**INGREDIENTS:** UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, RASPBERRY FILLING (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, RED RASPBERRIES, SUGAR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, EVAPORATED APPLES, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE, SALT, GELLAN GUM, RED 40, BLUE 1, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MALIC ACID, SODIUM SULFATE.), PURE CANE SUGAR, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), COMPRESSED YEAST, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM CASIENATE), EGGS, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, NATURAL ENZYMES), SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, NATURAL ENZYMES), DEACTIVATED YEAST  
**CONTAINS:** EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses peanuts and tree nuts.

**KEEP FROZEN**

Pack: 80  
Unit Weight: 6 oz  
Net Case Weight: 30 Lbs  
Gross Case Weight: 31.2 Lbs



0 08 50240 00773 0

Distributed by  
Janey Lou's, Inc.  
550 N John Glenn Rd.  
Salt Lake City, UT  
84116  
Questions or concerns  
please call  
(801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code=Production Date